CATALOG No.304-6E
VLA
Low Cost Actuator
Electrical/Motion Cylinder
NEW
VLA(E)(20P)V33*.qxd  05.5.18 5:57 PM  ページ 2
www.thk.ru   BERG AB    thk@thk.ru Тел.(495)-1013460, ф.(495)-1183001
1

6
φ6
●Controller Model Number Designation
➀ Model
➁ Encoder Spec.
0: 2000ppr
➂ Motor Capacity
P3: 30W for ST45 & CT35
P5: 50W for ST60 & CT45
01: 100W for ST60 & CT55
➃ Input Method
●Cable Model Number Designation
➀ Model
➁ Cable Type
MCB: Motor Power Cable
ECB: Motor Encoder Cable
PWB: Power Cable with Ground
RSC: RS232C Cable
➂ Cable Length
03: 3 meter (Standard Length)
05: 5 meter
07: 7 meter
10: 10meter
01: 1 meter (Only for RSC)
02: 2 meter (Only for RSC)
VLA(E)(20P)V33*.qxd  05.5.18 5:57 PM  ページ 17
www.thk.ru   BERG AB    thk@thk.ru Тел.(495)-1013460, ф.(495)-1183001
18
●Custom Motors
VLA type linear actuators are shipped with standard factory supplied motors. Alternate motors are
available upon request. The list below offers THK approved motor suppliers. Motor model numbers
do not reflect a flange bracket.
For detailed motor mounting dimensions, please refer to the outline drawings below.
Model No.
Applicable Actuator
ST Type CT Type
FANUC
βM0.2
ST-60
CT-45
βM0.3 CT-55
YASKAWA
Σ-III SGMAS-A5
SGMAS-01 CT-55
Σ-II
SGMAH-A3 ST-45
SGMAH-A5
ST-60
SGMAH-01 CT-55
Mitsubishi
HC-MFS053/HF-KP053 CT-45
HC-MFS13/HF-KP13 CT-55
HC-KFS053 CT-45
HC-KFS13 CT-55
HC-PQ033 ST-45 CT-35
HC-PQ053
ST-60
CT-45
HC-PQ13 CT-55
SANYO DENKI
P30B04003 ST-45
P30B04005